
Westwood High School Choirs
Calendar at a Glance

2025-2026 School Year

Date Time  Event Location

* Wednesday, September 3, 2025 4:30 PM [info] Westwood HS Choir Camp Westwood HS

Saturday, September 13, 2025 7:00 AM [info] TMEA District Audition Stony Point HS

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 5:00 PM [info] Homecoming Parade / Pep Rally Warrior Bowl

Friday, September 19, 2025 5:00 PM [info] Homecoming Tailgate Kelly Reeves 

* Monday, September 29, 2025 7:30 PM [info] Fall Concert Hope Presbyterian

Saturday, October 18, 2025 9:00 AM [info] TMEA Region Audition Round Rock HS

©,(i) Saturday, October 25, 2025 11:00 AM [info] Princess Tea Westwood HS

* Monday, November 10, 2025 7:00 PM [info] Westwood Vertical Concert Hartfield PAC

Friday, November 14, 2025 5:00 PM [info] TMEA Region Clinic Georgetown HS

Saturday, November 15, 2025 8:00 AM [info] TMEA Region Clinic/Concert Georgetown HS

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 5:00 PM [info] TMEA Pre-Area Audition McNeil HS

©,(i) Thursday, November 20, 2025 7:00 PM [info] Master Works with Orchestra Hartfield PAC

* Friday, December 12, 2025 7:30 PM [info] Winter Concert Hope Presbyterian

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00 AM [info] TMEA Area Auditions (audition Sat) The Woodlands, TX

Saturday, February 7, 2026 5:00 PM [info] UIL Solo and Ensemble McNeil HS

©,(i) Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:00 PM [info] Mad Fest Showcase Concert Hope Presbyterian

©,(i) Saturday, March 7, 2026 10:00 AM [info] Madrigal Festival (Chamber/Innova) San Antonio, TX

* Monday, March 9, 2026 TBD [info] UIL Concert and Sight-Reading Georgetown HS

* Tuesday, March 10, 2026 TBD [info] UIL Concert and Sight-Reading Georgetown HS

* Thursday, April 16, 2026 [info] Playlist Dress Rehearsals Westwood HS

* Friday, April 17, 2026 7:00 PM [info] playlist 26 Westwood HS

TBD 7:00 PM [info] Choir Banquet TBD

* Monday, May 18, 2026 7:30 PM [info] Year in Review Concert Hope Presbyterian

Friday, May 22, 2026 7:00 PM [info] Graduation HEB Center

* Denotes Required Activity 

© Chamber Choir Only

(i) Innova Activity Only
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